
P
ag

e 1
 

 
 
 

DECLARATION OF COMPLIANCE 
 

 
We hereby declare that the product(s) described below 

REFERENCE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL 

GSX-8011-990 GASTRONOX - GRID HPEA 

 
 
Comply with the European Union Commission legislation listed below: 

 EU 10/2011 

 EC 1935/2004 

 
 
We declare that the plastic items, detailed above, manufactured by our supplier, meet the relevant 
requirements of EU Regulation No. 10/2011 and EC Regulation No. 1935/2004.  
 
These items are made of polyethylene material suitable for manufacture of items designed to be in 
direct contact with food.  
 
Hence, all these containers can be used for storage of fresh, semifinished or processed products, 
both at room temperature, or cooled/frozen.  
 
The thermal tolerance of these containers is set between -40 º C and 75 ° C.  
 
They are also perfectly suitable for dishwasher cleaning. 
 
 

 

This document is valid without signature, 
 
Kuurne, 7/07/2021. 

 
 
 


